NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship at St. John Vianney High School (Girls)

5/20/2012
Weather: 78, Sunny

Solid Day

Soph 400 Meter IH (11:05 AM)
2 Greene, Bianca 1:10.60

Soph 1600 Meters (11:35 AM)

6 Majano, Lila 5:51.20
Rovelo, Leticia 6:30.30
Cedeno, Angelica 6:52.90
Lila: 1:20, 2:49, 4:20
Leticia: 3:02
Angelica: 3:02

Frosh 100 Meters (12:15 PM)

6 Ferrigno, Amanda 13.30
Singleton, Aliyah 13.20
Henry, Ya' bria 13.60
Obaze, Tonna 14.50
Semis 12:50 PM
Final 1:30 PM

Soph 100 Meters (12:20 PM)

Rodriguez, Evelyn 14.20
Davidson, Nicolina 14.70
Miller, Bianca 15.40
Egesionu, Kamsi 15.60

Soph 100 Meter HH (1:15 PM)

Greene, Bianca 19.10

Frosh 400 Meters (1:40 PM)
4 Henry, Ya' bria 1:07.70
Obaze, Tonna 1:12.70

Soph 400 Meters (1:50 PM)
Rodriguez, Evelyn 1:11.50

Frosh 800 Meters (2:20 PM)
5 Annunziata, Stephanie 2:45.50
Penders, Lindsey 2:56.90

Soph 800 Meters (2:25 PM)

Majano, Lila 2:45.70
Rovelo, Leticia 2:56.80
Cedeno, Angelica 3:06.90
Dalton, Kelly 3:17.50

Comments

PR (-00.05)

Comments

PR (-04.30)

Comments
PR (-00.20)

Finish Error

PR (-00.10)

Comments

PR (-00.30)

PR (-00.10)

Comments

Comments

Comments
PR (-01.10)

Comments
78,PR (-01.90)

83,PR (-02.60)

Comments
75
83
87
93

Frosh 200 Meters (2:55 PM)

Henry, Ya' bria
Ferrigno, Amanda
Singleton, Aliyah
Obaze, Tonna

Soph 200 Meters
Greene, Bianca
Rodriguez, Evelyn
Davidson, Nicolina
Miller, Bianca
Egesionu, Kamsi

Frosh Shot Put
Brewton, Bryana

Soph Shot Put
Way, Kim

Soph Discus
Way, Kim

Frosh Javelin

Brewton, Bryana

28.10
28.20
28.20
29.40

28.60
30.10
32.10
32.60
33.10

17' 06.00"

22' 08.50"

44'00.00"

30' 06.00"

Comments

PR (-00.80)

PR (-00.36)

PR (-02.40)

Comments

PR (-00.10)

Comments

PR (+05.00")

Comments

Comments

Comments
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